
f ende( No.0212023-24

TS516330E.

05.09.2023 at 10:45

05.09.2023 at 1 1 :1 5

As under:

Na nrc ol Eiddcr

l'inancialll llesponsive llidder: M/s Emco Industries Ltd. Lahore

1.

2

3

4.

5.

6

7

8.

I
10

Name of Procurjng Agency:

N4ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.l

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

MULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COI!1PANY I-TD, I\4 U LTAN

Sin qle Staqe Two Envelope

For the procurement of 132KV Bus and Line lsolators

One (01)

As per Biddinq document

fion cu rem en t)
PNIU ME Multan

Marks
Evs lrrated

Cost
(PKR)

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis
for Rejection / Acceplarlce as per li,ulc

35 of I'P Rules,2004.Tech nical
(ifn p plica ble)

Financia I

(if a pplica ble)

M/s Emco lndustries Ltd.
Lahore.

ilesponsive Responsive 384,670,000/-

r.INAI, IIV-A.LI IAT IONIIEPoRl]
(i\s Prlr Rulc 35 of PP Rules.2004)



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

Name of Procuring Agency:

[,4ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bid s Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

MULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COI\4PANY LTD, IllULTAN

Sinqle Staqe Two Envelo pe

For the procurement of Aux. & Power Transformer

Tender No. 05/2023-24

TS516330E.

3. I 202 at 11:3

05.10.2023 at 1 2:00

Three (03)

As per Biddina document

As under:

Nrnr('of llidder

Against ltem No. 2 (Aux. Transformer 200KVA, Pad Mounted)

[,4/s Sky Power (Pvt) Ltd
Lah o re

l'in:rncialll' Responsive Ilidder against (Item No.2): lvl/s Transfopower lndustries (Pvt) Ltd. Lahore

(Mnn
cu rem en t)

PMU MEPCO Multan

(ifa licr ble
l'cch ll ica I

if:r licxblc
Financial

Il.u le/Regu lation/S tlD*/Poli
cy/ Basis for llejection /

Acceptance as per Rule 35
of I'P Rules, 2004.

Evaluated
Cost
(PKR)

Against ltem No. 1 1132111.iKV, 31.5/40MVA Povrer Transformers)
M/s PEL (Pvt) Ltd

Lahore
Non-Responsive

4,4/s Transfopower
lndustries (Pvt) Ltd

Lahore
Responsive Responsive 13,6s6,000i-

Non-Responsive

FINAL EVALU.AI'ION R[',PORT -,

tAs Per Rulc .15 of PP Rules.200Jt

Marks



\
FINAL IVAI,IIATTON REPOII'T

(-4s Per Ilule 35 ol Pp llules.?004)

2

J

4

5

6

1

8

9

Nlrre ol l'r'oc rrring Agenc\':

Method of Proc rrrenenl:

'l itle o1' ProcLrrenrent:

1'cnder lnqLriry No.:

PI'}RA [tet. No. (TS E):

Date & -linre 
o1' [] id C los ing:

[)ate & Tinre of Bid Opening:

No ol'Bids Received:

Criteria lol Bid [:valuation:

Details ol Bid(s) Evaluation:

l\,1UI-I'AN ELIIC'IRIC POWhR COMPANY L'ID. N{ULTAN

S ins le Stase'l'rr,o Envelo pc

FOR'l'HE P ROCI.] Rlr.M ENT O Ij EA RTH INC I\4A-|E RI A I..

Tender No.211202i-?-4

TS5 16757I1

23.08.2023 at I 1.15

23.08.2021 at I I :45

Trvo(02)

As per Biddine document

As under:l0

\anrc ol llitlrlr r'

M/s \\/aheed Nacenr &
illll iln I.a hole

Finaucialll Responsivc llirkler: M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd. Lahore.

ft" rement)
P},IU Ilultan

\Iarhs Iiv:rluatctl
Cost
(PKR)

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policl / Basis
lbr Rejection L.\cceptance as pcr

Rule 35
of PP Rules, 200.1.

'I'cchnical
(ifrpplicable)

Fin an c ial
(if

a p plica blc)
Nlr s Shahcen 

'll 
aders (Pvt)

l.l(1. l.ahorc.
I{esponsive Responsive 39,290,0001-

Non- Ilespons ive
l



FINAI- EVAI,T,IATION II.EPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.200{i

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name of Procuring Agency:

N4ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closingi

Date & Tirne of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluationi

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

I\4ULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY LTD . IV]ULTAN

Against ltem No. 16, 18, 19, 20,21,25,28,29 &31

Against ltem No. 01-03,06-07, 22-23 &28

lvl/s lkram Corporation (Pvt) Ltd. Lahore against Item No.5,l0-17,22,28-30,32 & 33.

M/s Q.C.C.(l'vt). Ltd. Multan against ltcm No. 16, 18, 19,20,21,25,28,29 & 31.

M/s Shnh cee Enterprises Lahore against Item No.04-05,08-09,12,14,16-21,25-28 & 30-33.

M/s M.N. Enterprises Lahore against ltem No. 0l-03, 06,22-23 & 28.

l\,lis lkranr Corpomtion (Pvt)
I rd. Lahore

Nl s Q.C.C.( Pvt). l.td
l\1u ltan

f'4 s M.N. Enlerpriscs
ll ahorc

I inarrciallv llcsponsir e. Bidtlcr
l'inanciallv Resporrs ive B idder
lrirrirncialN Resporrs ive B iddcr
l:inlnciallr Respons ivc [3 idder

/*"
cu rem ent)

)

Nlarlis

'fech nica I

(ifa pplica ble)
il

Financial
(if

lica b le

Evaluated
Cost
(PKR)

Ru le/Regu lation/S BD*/Policy/ Bas
for Rejection / Acceptance as per Rulc

35 of PP Rules,200,l.Nlnrc of llidder

Against ltem No. 5, 10-17 , 22, 28-30,32 & 33

Responsive Responsive 61.547.100-

Rc'spons ive Responsive ll. 1i9.629i-

Against ltem No.04-05, 07-09, 11-14 & 16-33

53 .43 4 .2001 -
M/s Shah Cee Enterprises
l-ahore Responsive Responsive

Respr,nsive Responsive 40.480.000/-

PMTJ MIIP

Sinole Staoe Two Envelop

For the procurement of Misc. ltems

Tendet No.3212023-24

TS518027E

07 .09.2023 al 1 1:45

07 .09 .2023 at 12.:15

Four (04)

As oer Biddinq document

As under.

I

Nlultan


